HTG3500 Series – Relative Humidity and Temperature Module
HTG3500 Series HPC123_K www.meas-spec.com       April 2015
1/10
 Suitable for small bulk assembly
 Product free from Lead, Cr (6+), Cd and Hg.
Compliant with RoHS
 Full interchangeability. Better than +/-3%RH and
      +/-0.25°C

Insecticide, Cigarette smoke, a non-exhaustive list.
HTG3500 Series are not light sensitive.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HTG35YZ CH
X Y Z CH
Output voltage Housing Voltage supply Connector Type
5 1 3 3 5
CH Voltage With screw/fastener With PTFE membrane 3,3V 5
Product Order Reference
HTG3513CH HPP815A533
HTG3515CH HPP815A535
HTG3535CH HPP815F535
Samples are available through MEASUREMENT SPECIALTIES web site:
Customer Service contact details
Measurement Specialties, Inc - MEAS France
Impasse Jeanne Benozzi
CS 83 163
31027 Toulouse Cedex 3
FRANCE
Sales: humidity.sales@meas-spec.com
HTG3500 Series - Relative Humidity and Temperature Module
HTG3500 Series HPC123_K www.meas-spec.com       April 2015
10/10
Revision Comments Who Date
F
RH LUT @3.3V updated, Steinhart-Hart equation and
temperature interface circuit added, max torque for housing 1
added, marking location area and dimensions updated,
resistance to physical and chemical stresses paragraph updated
D. LE GALL June 09
G Wiring characteristics updated and dimension C rectified D. LE GALL January 10
H
Package outline updated for PVBL and PVBS modules,
dimensions C and D rectified for housing 3, HPP references
added
D. LE GALL December 10
I
New MEAS Template applied, updated PVBS/PVBL/CFB
connector dimension definition in Mechanical Characteristics
paragraph
D. LE GALL January 12
J MEAS-France contact details updated
D. LE GALL-
ZIRILLI
October 12
K References updated M. BITARD November 14
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for inaccuracies. Furthermore,
this information does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license under the patent rights to the manufacturer. Measurement Specialties, Inc.
reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein. Measurement Specialties, Inc. makes no warranty, representation or guarantee
regarding the suitability of its product for any particular purpose, nor does Measurement Specialties, Inc. assume any liability arising out of the application or use
of any product or circuit and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. Typical parameters can
and do vary in different applications. All operating parameters must be validated for each customer application by customer’s technical experts. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  HTG3535PVBL  HPP815A535  HTG353XCH / PVBL